580M-01ILFT
:  13 14F Lippo Sun Plaza 28   Canton Tsim Sha Tsui, KLN, Hong Kong
© 2020
580M-01LFT
: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
: IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC
: 580M-01LFT.pdf
RFQ
580LSU3900MNB77X171
: Rubycon
: CAP ALUM 3900UF 20% 580V SCREW
: 580LSU3900MNB77X171.pdf
RFQ
580LSU5600MNB90X191
: Rubycon
: CAP ALUM 5600UF 20% 580V SCREW
: 580LSU5600MNB90X191.pdf
RFQ
580XL-SC
: Greenlee Communications
: LED SOURCE SC CONNECTORS
: 580XL-SC.pdf
RFQ
580XL-ST
: Greenlee Communications
: LED SOURCE ST CONNECTORS
: 580XL-ST.pdf
RFQ
580LSU6800MNB90X221
: Rubycon
: CAP ALUM 6800UF 20% 580V SCREW
: 580LSU6800MNB90X221.pdf
RFQ
580LSU8200MNB90X241
: Rubycon
: CAP ALUM 8200UF 20% 580V SCREW
: 580LSU8200MNB90X241.pdf
RFQ
580M-01ILF
: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
: IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC
: 580M-01ILF.pdf
RFQ
580LSU3300MNB77X151
: Rubycon
: CAP ALUM 3300UF 20% 580V SCREW
: 580LSU3300MNB77X151.pdf
RFQ
580XL-FC
: Greenlee Communications
: LED SOURCE FC CONNECTORS
: 580XL-FC.pdf
RFQ
580LSU4700MNB77X191
: Rubycon
: CAP ALUM 4700UF 20% 580V SCREW
: 580LSU4700MNB77X191.pdf
RFQ
580M-01LF
: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
: IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC
: 580M-01LF.pdf
RFQ
IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 580M-01ILFT   IDT (Integrated Device Technology)    IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Part Number 580M-01ILFT IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC  /
 RoHS
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
580M-01ILFT.pdf
Voltage-Supply 2.5 V ~ 5.5 V Multiplexer, Zero Delay Buffer
Package Device Supplier 16-SOIC Series -
 - : 2:2 Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Clock
ICS580M-01ILFT
ICS580M-01ILFT-ND
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
(MSL)
1 (Unlimited) 12 Weeks
 /
 RoHS
Lead free / RoHS Compliant Input Clock
 - 270MHz Differential - Input: Output No/No
Clock Multiplexer, Zero Delay Buffer IC 2:2 270MHz 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Base Part Number ICS580-01
Part Number: 580M-01ILFT  / : IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
:IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC : Hong Kong
 RoHs:Lead free / RoHS Compliant :DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Datasheets:
580M-01ILFT
580M-01ILFT.pdf
>